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Local Rank Application Title Committee Score Admin Score Points Possible Total Score Amount Requested Rec. Funding Amount Running Total Tier Placement

1 HC SPK Kelly Benson 93.71 62.50 167.50 93.26 $125,440 $125,440  $        125,440 Tier 1

2 SLCO Coordinated Entry 183.71 N/A 200.00 91.86 $174,340 $174,340  $        299,780 Tier 1

3
TRH Magnolia Supportive 

Services
182.57 N/A 200.00 91.29 $220,000 $220,000  $        519,780 Tier 1

4 TRH Shelter Plus Care II 89.71 90.63 200.00 90.17 $2,561,572 $2,561,572  $     3,081,352 Tier 1

5
TRH Scattered Site 

Properties 
92.57 57.50 167.50 89.59 $19,382 $19,382  $     3,100,734 Tier 1

6 TRH RRH for Families 90.29 87.50 200.00 88.89 $295,901 $295,901  $     3,396,635 Tier 1

7 DWS Salt Lake HMIS * * * * $223,151 $223,151  $     3,619,786 Tier 1

8 HC SP3 New Chronic 88.86 87.50 200.00 88.18 $1,362,904 $1,362,904  $     4,982,690 Tier 1

9 HC COCR Reallocated 89.57 83.13 200.00 86.35 $1,380,580 $1,380,580  $     6,363,270 Tier 1

10 HC SPBB Bud Bailey 92.86 78.75 200.00 85.80 $281,585 $281,585  $     6,644,855 Tier 1

11
VOAUT Youth Rapid 
Rehousing Project 

88.00 82.50 200.00 85.25 $330,614 $330,614  $     6,975,469 Tier 1

12
HC SPG Grace Mary 

Manor 
93.00 71.25 200.00 82.13 $252,306 $252,306  $     7,227,775 Tier 1

13 TRH CHSH Leasing 91.14 69.38 200.00 80.26 $585,964 $585,964  $     7,813,739 Tier 1
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14 HC SP Renewal (Tier 1) 90.71 66.25 200.00 78.48 $1,706,000 $1,230,012  $     9,043,751 Tier 1

14 HC SP Renewal  (Tier 2) $475,988  $     9,519,739 Tier 2

15
DWS Salt Lake HMIS 

Expansion
96.33 N/A 100.00 96.33 $10,624 $10,624  $     9,530,363 Tier 2

16
DWS Salt Lake HMIS DV 
Comparable Database 
Specialist Expansion

96.17 N/A 100.00 96.17 $32,500 $32,500  $     9,562,863 Tier 2

17
TRH PSH for Families with 

Severe Service Needs
93.86 N/A 100.00 93.86 $427,055 $432,863  $     9,995,726 Tier 2

- HC COCPB Project Based 91.86 N/A 100.00 91.86 $420,144 $0  - Unfunded

- Switchpoint PSH CH Vets 85.14 N/A 100.00 85.14 $590,008 $0  - Unfunded


